
Start -  2/16/21
End - 3/23/21
Rain Week 3/22-3/27
1 MEL Tournament at end of season if permitted

***NO PRACTICE PERMITTED 2/22 @
PARADISE VALLEY***

PURSUING
VICTORY WITH HONOR

2021 M.E.L. Boys Golf

Armijo Fairfield Rodriguez Vacaville Vanden Wood
Tues Feb 16 Rodriguez Wood @Armijo @Vanden Vacaville @Fairfield
Thurs Feb 18 @Vanden @Vacaville Wood Fairfield Armijo @Rodriguez
Tues Feb 23 @Wood Vanden @Vacaville Rodriguez @Fairfield Armijo
Thurs Feb 25 Vacaville Rodriguez @Fairfield @Armijo Wood @Vanden
Tues Mar 2 Fairfield @Armijo Vanden @Wood @Rodriguez Vacaville
Thur Mar 4 @Rodriguez @Wood Armijo Vanden @Vacaville Fairfield
Tues Mar 9 Vanden Vacaville @Wood @Fairfield @Armijo Rodriguez
Thurs Mar 11 Wood @Vanden Vacaville @Rodriguez Fairfield @Armijo
Tues Mar 16 @Vacaville @Rodriguez Fairfield Armijo @Wood Vanden
Thurs Mar 18 @Fairfield Armijo @Vanden Wood Rodriguez @Vacaville

Tues Mar 23 MEL Tournament @ Rancho Solano

● Paradise Valley = Armijo & Vacaville
● Rancho Solano = Rodriguez & Fairfield
● Cypress = Vanden & Wood


